Crime Logs: 2020

All crimes and other cases reported to the University Police Department in 2020 are
listed, including changes in status and the outcome of all cases under investigation.

Nature Case Date/ Time Date / Time General Disposition
(Classification) # Reported Occurred  Location p
Iniured P 4700 Research
PJured FEIson 5025 12/11/20 1530 12/11/20 1515 Way, Closed
(Accidental)
Lakeland
Criminal 4600 Research
Mischief (To  20-24 12/03/20 1500 12/02/20 1500 Way, Closed
Vehicle) Lakeland
. 4700 Research
fzssflt Other 5023 11/21/20 1243 11/21/20 1415 Way, Closed
geney Lakeland
4700 Research
Trespassing 20-22 11/10/20 1645 11/10/20 1645 Way, Closed
Lakeland
4540
Information  20-21 11/10/20 2359 11/07/20 1400 g‘i’rlzlte“hm Closed
Lakeland
. 4700 Research
j:smt Other  56-20 10/10/20 1000 9/30/20 1200 Way, Closed
geney Lakeland
4540
Information ) 159750 1206 9/25/20 1550 Lolvtechnic
Fraud Circle,
Lakeland
4540
Information  20-18 9/18/20 2026 9/18/20 2026 lé‘i’rlzlt?hmc Closed
Lakeland
4520
Narcotics 20-17 9/10/20 1735 9/10/20 1735 Tolytechnic  Referral
(cannabis) Circle, Issued

Lakeland



Information

Information

Assist other
Agency

Assist other
Agency

Information

Assist other
Agency

Narcotics
(cannabis)

Crash Report

Information

Information

Assist other
Agency

20-16 8/27/20

20-15 8/19/20

20-14 8/22/20

20-13 8/08/20

20-12 5/16/20

20-11 5/14/20

20-10 4/12/20

20-9 4/11/20

20-8 3/20/20

20-7 3/20/20

20-6 3/16/20

1730

1700

1804

1531

1213

1330

1225

1125

2240

1234

1742

8/27/20

8/24/20

8/22/20

8/08/20

5/16/20

5/14/20

4/12/20

4/11/20

3/20/20

3/20/20

3/16/20

1730

0927

1804

1531

1110

1330

1131

1115

2240

1234

1740

4540
Polytechnic
Circle,
Lakeland

4552
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland
4520
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland

5010 S Florida

Avenue,
Lakeland

4420
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland

6850 SR 33
North,
Lakeland

4520
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland

4600
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland

3250 Berkley

Road,
Auburndale

4700 Research

Way,
Lakeland

4540
Polytechnic

Closed

Closed

Turned over
to EMS

Turned over
to PCSO

Closed

Turned over
to LPD

Referral
1ssued

Closed

Closed

Closed

Turned over
to Lakeland
FD



Injured Person

Information

Information

Information

Information

20-5

20-4

20-3

20-2

20-1

2/28/20 1150

2/17/20 2328

2/13/20 0915

1/31/20 0034

1/29/20 1515

2/28/20 1120

2/17/20 1727

2/13/20 0915

1/31/20 0034

1/17/20 1200

Circle,
Lakeland

4520
Polytechnic
Circle,
Lakeland

4540
Polytechnic
Circle,
Lakeland

4539
Polytechnic
Circle,
Lakeland
4540
Polytechnic

Circle,
Lakeland

Off campus
(FSU)

Turned over
to EMS

Turned over
to Sumter
County SO

Closed

Closed

Turned over
to FSUPD
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